EN
Original Instructions
Version 1 – March 2022LED SMD
FOLDING
SITE LIGHT
These are the original product instructions. This document is part of the product; retain it for the life of the product, passing it on to subsequent holders. Read
this manual in full before attempting to assemble, operate, or maintain this product. Always use the latest version of the product manual. The latest version can
be downloaded from drapertools.com/manuals
1. Specification
Stock No. Part No. Supply voltage Bulb wattage (W) Lumens (lm) Beam angle (°) Colour temperature (K)
03171 110V/FSL/10W 110V at 50Hz 10 1,100 100 6,000~6,500
03172 110V/FSL/20W 110V at 50Hz 20 2,200 100 6,000~6,500
03173 110V/FSL/30W 110V at 50Hz 30 3,300 100 6,000~6,500
03175 110V/FSL/50W 110V at 50Hz 50 5,500 100 6,000~6,500
03177 230V/FSL/10W 230V at 50Hz 10 1,100 100 6,000~6,500
03179 230V/FSL/20W 230V at 50Hz 20 2,200 100 6,000~6,500
03180 230V/FSL/30W 230V at 50Hz 30 3,300 100 6,000~6,500
03181 230V/FSL/50W 230V at 50Hz 50 5,500 100 6,000~6,500
EU 04341 230V/FSL/20WFOB 230V at 50Hz 20 2,200 100 6,000~6,500
EU 04343 230V/FSL/50WFOB 230V at 50Hz 50 5,500 100 6,000~6,500
This light is rated IP65. It is fully protected against dust and is protected
against low pressure jets of water from all directions (limited ingress
permitted). This does not include the attached plug.
2. Health and Safety Information